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Women / 3 / Sr F
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ahileen Hernandez601
Airborne

9.850 9.475 9.5259.175 38.025
1 1T 3T 2 1 

1 

Livy Holmes649
Santa Cruz

9.450 9.475 9.1759.125 37.225
3 1T 5 9T 2 

2 

Cecilia Aguilar642
Pacific Coast

9.625 9.200 9.2259.100 37.150
2 3 6T 6T 3 

3 

Gillian Hughes602
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.075 9.5759.175 36.925
11 4 3T 1 4 

4 

Haley Barnett619
Gold Star

9.300 9.025 9.1759.200 36.700
7 6T 2 9T 5 

5 

Vivian Hawkins644
Pacific Coast

9.375 8.875 9.3508.975 36.575
6 8 11 3 6 

6 

Lilah Capp626
GymStars Modesto

9.425 8.575 9.2259.300 36.525
4 14 1 6T 7 

7 

Carla Canestro643
Pacific Coast

8.975 9.050 9.3258.950 36.300
13T 5 12 4 8 

8 

Cosette Tsai612
Clovis

9.225 8.700 9.3009.050 36.275
9 12T 8 5 9 

9 

Laila Krong604
Bayshore Elite

8.975 9.025 9.2009.025 36.225
13T 6T 9T 8 10 

10 

Celina Liu606
Central Coast

9.200 8.825 8.9509.100 36.075
10 11 6T 13 11 

11 

Sydney Willoughby617
Diablo

9.400 8.525 9.0259.025 35.975
5 15 9T 11 12T

12T

Rebecca Gutshall618
Elite

9.250 8.850 9.0008.875 35.975
8 9T 13 12 12T

12T

Sydney  Kundert616
Diablo

9.025 8.700 8.5508.150 34.425
12 12T 15 14 14 

14 

Alise Johnson633
Menlo Sparks

8.875 8.850 7.9008.375 34.000
15 9T 14 15 15 

15 
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